FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEAL DISTRIBUTION

SECOND MESA, WEST POLACCA

# BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE FMES 7:30 AM
1 FMES HOUSING 7:35 AM
2 HOPI HOUSING AUTHORITY 7:45 AM
3 CIRCLE M STORE 7:50 AM
4 SILAS 8:00 AM
5 ADDINGTON 8:05 AM
6 NASH 8:10 AM
7 WALPI HOUSING-HHCC 8:20 AM
8 GASHWAZRA 8:30 AM
9 LOWER SHIPAULOVI HOUSING 8:40 AM
10 MISHONGNOVI/SILAS 8:50 AM
11 HUMEYESTEWA 9:00 AM

POLACCA/LOCAL

# BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE FMES 7:30 AM
1 MATA 7:35 AM
2 RED CLAY 7:45 AM
3 RED CLAY 7:55 AM
4 MOWA 7:50 AM
5 ADAMS 8:00 AM
6 KALEMSA 8:05 AM
7 MESA 8:15 AM
8 NUVAYESTEWA 8:25 AM
9 TEWAYGUNA 8:35 AM
10 HOWATO/SILAS 8:45 AM
11 TENERIO 8:55 AM
12 THUNDERHAWK 9:05 AM

JEDDITO, KEAMS CANYON, EAST POLACCA

# BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE FMES 7:30 AM
1 JEDDITO HOUSING 7:55 AM
2 KC GEORGE 8:05 AM
3 KC IHS HOUSING 8:15 AM
4 CEDAR HOUSING/SIDNEY 8:20 AM
5 LOMAYESTEWA 8:25 AM
6 TAWAHONGVA 8:30 AM
7 HOP!I HIGH LOWER 8:40 AM
8 HOPI HIGH UPPER 8:45 AM
9 LOW MT. JICT 8:55 AM
10 LOW MT. JCT./NASAFOTIE 9:00 AM
11 OLD TEWA CD 9:10 AM
12 TEWAYGUNA/STARKS 9:20 AM

1/1822



